
$13.99
$13.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$10.99
$14.99
$14.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99

Lorem ipsum

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$11.99

Paneer Butter Masala
Saag Paneer
Aloo Gobi Masala 
Aloo Mutter 
Baigan Bhurtha
Bhindi Masala
Malai Kofta
Mutter Paneer 
Mix Vegetables
Palak Aloo
Paneer Masala
Paneer Makhani
Shahi Korma
Dal Tadka 
Dal Makhani 
Paneer Kadhai 
Methi Malai Mutter
Palak Aloo 
Chana Masala 
Chana Palak 
Rajmaa
Jeera Aloo 
Aloo Bhindi 
Kaju Kofta Curry
Lachedar Paneer
Paneer Bhurji 

PUNJABI VEG SUBZI'S
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$13.99
$12.99
$13.99
$8.99
$8.99
$6.99
$6.99
$6.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99
$12.99
$12.99
$11.99
$7.99
$8.99

Tandoori Chicken Leg Piece 
Paneer Tikka 
Chicken Tikka Dry 
Mix Chicken Grill 
Shrimp Tandoori 
Seekh Kabab
Fish Tikka 
Chole Bhatura 
Chole Puri 
Pani Puri 
Dahi Puri 
Veg Pakora
Samosa Chaat
Aloo Tikki Chaat 
Bhel Puri 
Dahi Bhalla 
Fish Pakora 
Shrimp Pakora 
Paneer Pakora 
Sev Puri
Chole Kulche

PUNJABI APPETIZERS

$2.00
$2.00
$3.50
$2.50

Plain Naan
Roti
Garlic Naan
Butter Naan

NAAN/BREAD

PUNJABI FOOD & CHAAT

Chicken Curry 
Chicken Tikka Masala 
Butter Chicken
Methi Malai Chicken

PUNJABI NON VEG(ONE
VEG & ONE NON VEG CURRY
 / NAAN OR ROTI)
Punjabi Non Veg Subzi Selection 
(1 required)

$13.99
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Chicken Patiala Shahi
Methi Malai Chicken
Goat Kadhahi  
Goat Curry 
Goat Tikka Masala 
Rogan Josh
Goat Patiala Shahi
Goat Saag
Keema Mutter
Bhindi Gosht
Goat Korma 
Fish Curry 
Shrimp Curry 
Shrimp Tikka Masala
Chicken Curry 
Chicken Makhani 
Chicken Tikka Masala 
Chicken Saag 
Chicken Kadhai 
Matka Chicken

PUNJABI NON-VEG CURRIES
$12.99

Paneer Tikka Masala
Chole
Daal Tadka
Daal Makhani

PUNJABI VEG THALI (2 VEG 
CURRIES,RICE AND NAAN)
Punjabi tiffin veg select
(2 required)

Pain Naan 
Butter Naan 
Plain Tandoori Roti 
Butter Tandoori Roti 

Punjabi Naan Selection 
(1 required) (up to 1 Max)

$14.99

Chicken Curry 
Chicken Makhani 
Chicken Tikka Masala 
Butter Chicken
Methi Malai Chicken

PUNJABI NON VEG(ONE
VEG & ONE NON VEG CURRY
 / NAAN OR ROTI)
Non-veg Subzi selection 
(2 required)

Pain Naan 
Butter Naan 
Plain Tandoori Roti 
Butter Tandoori Roti 

Punjabi Naan Selection 
(1 required) (up to1 Max)

$13.99
$13.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$14.99
$10.99
$14.99
$14.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99

PUNJABI FOOD & CHAAT

Dal Tadka
Dal Makhani
Paneer Tikka Masala 
Chole Chana

Punjabi Veg Subzi Selection 
(1 required)

Pain Naan 
Butter Naan 
Plain Tandoori Roti 
Butter Tandoori Roti 

Punjabi Naan Selection 
(1 required) (up to1 Max)
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